Supplier Diversity Back Date Report

Date range = 06/01/2015 - 06/30/2015

Company Name Active Date Exp Date Completed |Cert Type|Contact Name E-Mail

RODRIGUES TRUCKING & 05/14/2015 05/14/2017 06/03/2015 MBE MANUEL A. RODRIGUES anarod1983@comcast.net
EXCAVATING LLC

A.M.E. Plumbing and Heating, LLC 06/16/2015 06/16/2017 06/16/2015 MBE Carolyne Mahoney amahoney5@cox.net

AES Remedial Contracting, LLC 06/07/2015 06/07/2017 06/24/2015 MBE Clare Olesen aesremedial@comcast.net

All Habitat Services, LLC 08/22/2014 08/22/2016 06/29/2015 SBE David Roach general@allhabitat.com

Appel's Printing and Mailing Bureau 08/21/2014 08/21/2016 06/01/2015 SBE Joel Appelbaum appelsprinting@cox.net

Inc.

Bear Steel Erectors, Inc. 05/21/2015 05/21/2017 06/16/2015 MBE Cathy-Jo Cousineau cathycousineau@bearsteel.com
Blast All, Inc. 06/19/2015 01/03/2017 06/19/2015 MBE Steven Bogan Stevenbogan@ecsone.com

Blue Thunder Technologies 01/04/2015 01/04/2017 06/29/2015 SBE

Cadwyn Point Partners LLC 10/16/2014 10/16/2016 06/29/2015 MBE Anne Yang-Dwyer ayang@cadwynpoint.com

CFL, Inc. 08/28/2014 08/28/2016 06/18/2015 SBE June Russo cflinc@att.net

Chroma Building Corp. 06/15/2015 03/20/2017 06/15/2015 MBE Patrica DePhillips tdephillips@chromabuilding.com
Cirrus Structural Engineering 11/15/2014 11/15/2016 06/30/2015 MBE Elizabeth Acly cirrus@cirruseng.com

Civitillo Masonry, Inc. 04/11/2015 04/11/2017 06/03/2015 SBE Lesley V. Ingves lingves@civitillo.net

Clean Slate Environmental, Inc. 05/21/2015 05/21/2017 06/08/2015 MBE Beth Roccapriore bethr@cleanslateenv.com

Close, Jensen and Miller, P.C. 02/21/2015 02/21/2017 06/08/2015 SBE John H. Miller cjm1137@aol.com

Con Serv Inc. 10/17/2014 10/17/2016 06/29/2015 SBE Darin C. Hanna dhanna@conserv-inc.com
Connecticut Police Supply 05/09/2015 05/09/2017 06/02/2015 SBE Edward O"Neill Info@CTPolicesupply.com
Creative Video Corporation 05/30/2014 05/30/2016 06/08/2015 MBE Kris Fatsy kris.fatsy@creativevideocorp.com
Door Control, Inc. 09/27/2014 09/27/2016 06/18/2015 SBE Kevin Collins kevincollins@doorcontrolinc.com
Engineered Coatings Inc. 04/13/2015 04/13/2017 06/03/2015 SBE Alan Landau alan@engineeredcoatingsinc.com
Environmental Partners, LLC 06/07/2015 06/07/2017 06/15/2015 MBE Paul F. Muniz pmuniz@ctlep.com

Fahrenheit Mechanical Services, Inc. |07/31/2014 07/31/2016 06/30/2015 SBE Debra Barrepski debrab@fahrenheitmechanical.com
Falzarano Court Reporters, LLC 03/21/2014 03/21/2016 06/05/2015 MBE Dolores A. Falzarano dfalzarano@comcast.net

Fathom Solutions LLC 05/22/2014 05/22/2016 06/02/2015 MBE Victoria Preston vpreston@fathom-solutions.com
Garrett Printing & Graphics, Inc. 06/01/2015 06/01/2017 06/30/2015 SBE Greg Kowalczyk greg@garrettprinting.us
GENERIS, INC. 02/12/2015 02/12/2017 06/12/2015 MBE ED CASSALA ecassala-generis@sbcglobal.net
Gonzalez Construction LLC 04/21/2015 04/21/2017 06/01/2015 MBE Elliot Gonzalez elliot@gonzalezconstructionlic.com
Integral Solutions, Inc. 11/22/2014 11/22/2016 06/24/2015 MBE Bury Barbier buryb@integralsolutions.us

J.J. Concrete Floors, Inc. 04/04/2015 04/04/2017 06/01/2015 MBE Jesus Sandoval jiconcretefloors@yahoo.com
Jaffe Holden Acoustics Incorporated  (02/21/2015 02/21/2017 06/17/2015 SBE Russell Cooper rcooper@jaffeholden.com




JEC Construction and Transport LLC [05/15/2015 05/15/2017 06/29/2015 MBE Jonnathan Castro jcastro9@msn.com

Jensen Mechanical Equipment Inc 06/18/2015 06/18/2017 06/24/2015 SBE Scott Jensen sales@jensenequipment.net

Kim Industries, Incorporated 05/03/2015 05/03/2017 06/24/2015 MBE David Kim dkim@kimindustries.com

Kovacs Construction Corporation 04/17/2015 04/17/2017 06/08/2015 SBE Wanda McGarry wmcgarry@kococo.com

LP Electric LLC 06/29/2014 06/29/2016 06/29/2015 SBE Lajos D Patrissi ldp77@aol.com

NBI New England Inc 01/18/2015 01/18/2017 06/23/2015 MBE Josh Hagstrom josh@interscapece.com

New Haven Masonry& Building Supply, |03/06/2015 03/06/2017 06/15/2015 SBE Andrew Consiglio andrewconsiglio@sbcglobal.net

Inc.

NORTH AMERICAN THEATRIX, 09/11/2014 09/11/2016 06/02/2015 SBE Roger Mantor rmantor@natheatrix.com

LIMITED

Northeast Site Solutions, LLC 08/31/2014 08/31/2016 06/22/2015 MBE Deborah Chase deborah@northeastsitesolutions.co
m

Partner Consulting LLC 05/01/2015 05/01/2017 06/10/2015 SBE Barry OBrien bobrien@partnerc.com

Patwil, LLC 10/19/2014 10/19/2016 06/29/2015 SBE Patrick J. Sullivan Jr. PJSJR@amstep.com

R & F Piping and Mechanical, LLC 05/22/2015 05/22/2017 06/05/2015 MBE Raymond Riley rfriley06@yahoo.com

Richwood Consulting Group, LLC 08/30/2014 08/30/2016 06/08/2015 MBE Elaine Blackwood ceblackwood@comcast.net

T.Arduini Company, Inc. 04/10/2015 04/10/2017 06/15/2015 MBE Tania Arduini-Petitti tarduini@tarduinicompany.com

Tri State Maintenance Services, LLC  [05/23/2015 05/23/2017 06/12/2015 SBE Administrative admin@tristatemain.com




